Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

D4SL-N / D4SL-NSK10-LK@
2
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
(1) Conduit Size
(2) Built-in Switch
(3) Head Material
(4) Door Lock and Release
(5) Indicator
(6) Release Key Type
(7) Connection Method
*1. M20, includes M20-to-1/2-14NPT conversion adapter.
*2. Connector cables are not included with the connector type and are to be purchased separately.
D4SL-N@@@@-@@@(7)
Switch (Standard type)
(6)(5)(4)(3)(2)(1)
Contact Model Conduit Size
4-contact Model
5-contact Model
6-contact Model
2: G1/2
3: 1/2-14NPT *1
4: M20
Contact Model Built-in Switch
4-contact Model
Door monitor and Lock monitor are connected in series
internally.
A: 1NC/1NO + 1NC/1NO
B: 1NC/1NO + 2NC
C: 2NC + 1NC/1NO
D: 2NC + 2NC
Door monitor and Lock monitor are NOT connected in
series internally.
S: 1NC/1NO + 1NC/1NO
T: 1NC/1NO + 2NC
U: 2NC + 1NC/1NO
V: 2NC + 2NC
5-contact Model
E: 2NC/1NO + 1NC/1NO
F: 2NC/1NO + 2NC
G: 3NC + 1NC/1NO
H: 3NC + 2NC
6-contact Model
N: 2NC/1NO + 2NC/1NO
P: 2NC/1NO + 3NC
Q: 3NC + 2NC/1NO
R: 3NC + 3NC
Contact Model Head Material
4-contact Model F: Resin
5-contact Model
6-contact Model
F: Resin
D: Metal
Common
Common
Contact Model Door Lock and Release
4-contact Model
5-contact Model
6-contact Model
A: Mechanical lock/24VDC solenoid release
G: 24VDC solenoid lock/mechanical release
Contact Model Indicator
4-contact Model −: None
5-contact Model
6-contact Model
D: 24VDC (orange LED indicator)
Contact Model Release Key Type
4-contact Model −: Standard release key (metal)
5-contact Model
6-contact Model
−: Standard release key (metal)
4: Special release key (resin)
(Note:Release keys are provided.)